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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Youth Female

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 803 Hannah Ewenson 01:04:46, 01:27:22, 01:59:56, 01:14:45 5:46:49

Open Female

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 101 Joeline McMillan 01:04:52, 01:13:26, 01:29:59, 01:09:38 4:57:55

2 103 Jessica Wright 00:55:25, 01:20:41, 01:47:41, 01:02:41 5:06:28

Veteran Female

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 207 Gill Fullen 00:45:05, 01:01:50, 01:08:49, 00:59:02 3:54:46

2 206 Tina White 00:51:51, 01:23:43, 01:33:20, 01:13:44 5:02:38

3 201 Bianca Russell 01:11:40, 01:24:06, 01:43:59, 01:04:46 5:24:31

4 203 Elize Burton 01:00:20, 01:29:57, 01:43:53, 01:47:32 6:01:42
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Youth Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 802 Riley Gudopp 00:47:43, 01:12:38, 01:25:56, 01:12:13 4:38:30

2 804 Hayden Ewenson 00:58:48, 01:13:04, 01:35:26, 01:06:38 4:53:56

Open Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 173 Martin van Barneveld 00:38:46, 00:52:59, 01:00:55, 00:52:34 3:25:14

2 179 Olly Ng 00:40:03, 00:56:42, 01:03:54, 00:53:14 3:33:53

3 176 Markus Woutersen 00:40:06, 00:56:11, 01:08:46, 00:51:46 3:36:49

4 172 Lee Greer 00:40:00, 00:51:49, 01:09:18, 01:01:11 3:42:18

5 190 Nick Browning 00:47:00, 00:58:45, 01:06:51, 00:55:19 3:47:55

6 188 James Spence 00:39:35, 00:58:36, 01:04:57, 01:07:28 3:50:36

7 180 Ryan Keogh 00:40:56, 01:19:10, 01:01:00, 00:58:23 3:59:29

8 174 Matt Peat 00:53:24, 01:02:41, 01:06:10, 00:59:12 4:01:27

9 189 Blair Price 00:48:13, 01:01:35, 01:18:41, 00:55:56 4:04:25

10 194 Zac Woods 00:43:18, 01:11:15, 01:25:54, 01:00:48 4:21:15

11 185 Christian Roadley 00:38:28, 01:17:39, 01:30:06, 01:04:47 4:31:00

12 171 Charlie Stock 00:48:44, 01:09:24, 01:28:24, 01:05:22 4:31:54

13 178 Brendan Wilkinson 00:54:43, 01:13:46, 01:32:18, 00:59:19 4:40:06

14 177 Brad Smith 00:57:54, 01:10:37, 01:30:19, 01:01:34 4:40:24

15 181 Todd Schofield 00:59:40, 01:18:27, 01:14:05, 01:11:13 4:43:25

16 186 Joel Penman 00:56:50, 01:33:38, 01:41:41, 01:20:45 5:32:54

17 184 James Lawson 00:53:34, 01:46:37, 02:12:08, 01:07:34 5:59:53

18 182 Daniel Cyra 00:53:37, 01:46:32, 02:12:16, 01:07:33 5:59:58

19 191 Sam Walker 01:04:13, 01:39:21, 02:18:22, 01:10:49 6:12:45

20 244 Adam Lynch 00:59:33, 01:50:33, 02:17:46, 01:19:28 6:27:20

Veteran Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 217 Stuart Lynch 00:40:54, 00:53:32, 00:59:01, 00:50:31 3:23:58

2 216 Luke Nuttall 00:48:07, 00:58:27, 01:11:07, 00:56:53 3:54:34

3 250 Jason Matthews 00:46:57, 01:02:41, 01:16:43, 00:56:23 4:02:44

4 223 Jered White 00:50:07, 01:11:48, 01:14:55, 00:57:18 4:14:08

5 234 Clinton McClean 00:49:21, 01:05:20, 01:16:18, 01:03:12 4:14:11

6 246 Matt Weitz 00:53:10, 01:04:20, 01:19:27, 00:58:12 4:15:09

7 237 Ryan Thomas 00:47:07, 01:05:38, 01:22:29, 01:00:52 4:16:06

8 247 James Dykes 00:49:34, 01:03:35, 01:17:13, 01:10:03 4:20:25

9 215 Casey Henwood 00:53:21, 01:02:42, 01:20:58, 01:08:07 4:25:08

10 240 Rob Walkinton 01:08:56, 01:06:58, 01:18:24, 01:04:15 4:38:33

11 249 Paul Berry 00:54:15, 01:09:56, 01:16:27, 01:26:48 4:47:26

12 238 Jonathan Altham 00:56:31, 01:11:11, 01:34:33, 01:10:59 4:53:14

13 229 Karsten Stevenson 00:58:53, 01:13:53, 01:39:00, 01:07:14 4:59:00

14 214 Bryce Smart 00:57:05, 01:19:10, 01:45:49, 01:03:21 5:05:25
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Classic Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 225 Graeme Ewenson 00:49:03, 01:00:42, 01:11:27, 00:52:18 3:53:30

2 213 Matt Downs 01:46:39, 01:20:22, 01:17:46 4:24:47

3 233 Gary Walden 00:49:31, 01:06:30, 01:26:52, 01:02:23 4:25:16

4 210 Vincent La Rosa 00:58:23, 01:09:43, 01:19:33, 00:59:12 4:26:51

5 232 Brendon Smith 00:53:54, 01:15:08, 01:18:40, 01:04:01 4:31:43

6 243 Mark Maxlow 00:58:55, 01:09:24, 01:23:49, 01:05:03 4:37:11

7 204 Darren Smith 00:56:34, 01:11:37, 01:20:03, 01:09:45 4:37:59

8 227 Glenn Gray 01:05:03, 01:16:12, 01:30:58, 00:50:32 4:42:45

9 212 Evan Greenwood 00:51:16, 01:13:00, 01:33:20, 01:10:57 4:48:33

10 248 Matt Harkness 00:52:22, 01:19:34, 01:34:24, 01:20:20 5:06:40

11 241 Trevor Wilson 00:56:58, 01:26:01, 01:36:53, 01:15:05 5:14:57

12 239 Simon Roadley 01:11:54, 01:35:07, 01:46:56, 01:08:39 5:42:36

13 224 Michael Parsonson 00:56:49, 01:29:00, 02:07:57, 01:16:35 5:50:21

14 209 Rob Elliot 01:15:24, 01:35:42, 02:19:01, 01:25:02 6:35:09

The Old Farts Male

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 242 Nathan Livingstone 00:49:05, 01:02:17, 01:11:48, 00:58:41 4:01:51

2 231 Greg Alexander 00:53:18, 01:08:08, 01:12:47, 00:54:00 4:08:13

3 228 Peter Sharlott 00:54:16, 01:03:48, 01:20:17, 00:53:05 4:11:26

4 236 Ross Morley 00:48:46, 01:06:32, 01:24:29, 00:57:37 4:17:24

5 226 Steve Pyatt 00:54:32, 01:11:00, 01:24:34, 01:01:02 4:31:08

6 221 Ray Smith 01:09:51, 01:17:33, 01:28:05, 00:54:26 4:49:55

7 222 Peter Melling 01:01:43, 01:25:01, 01:40:18, 01:02:16 5:09:18

8 235 Alan Smith 01:01:38, 01:12:53, 01:46:05, 01:12:40 5:13:16
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Female Team - Open Category

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 300 Tri Hard Gals 00:54:30, 01:07:00, 01:27:42, 01:19:33 4:48:45

Beka Cullinane, Briar Murphy, Tessa Jenkins, Briar Murphy

Veteran Female Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 700 French 75 00:59:18, 01:15:06, 01:34:47, 01:10:19 4:59:30

Amberlee Tomsett, Anna Henwood, Beth Smith, Kylie Tipene

Classic Female Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 701 Pink Ladies 01:06:07, 01:29:25, 01:42:26, 01:10:01 5:27:59

Liz Andrews, Kirsty Stevenson, Liz Andrews, Robyn Currin
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Male Team - Open Category

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 342 Winging it 00:40:11, 01:04:09, 01:20:06, 00:48:21 3:52:47

Curtis Gaylor, Curtis Gaylor, Curtis Gaylor, Nic Riosa

2 344 GJ Roams 00:48:10, 01:00:26, 01:07:03, 01:10:34 4:06:13

Graeme Stewart, Jon Rix, Jon Rix, Graeme Stewart

3 346 The Four Horsemen 00:53:19, 01:07:49, 01:15:47, 01:04:40 4:21:35

Jordan McIntyre, Darren Smith, Damon Tipene, Luke Wintle

4 345 MDRJ 2023 00:59:41, 01:23:37, 01:24:31, 00:53:02 4:40:51

Mike Winter, Robb MacKinlays, John Simpson, Dean Conrad

5 347 Mitchell Vranjes Team 1 00:40:26, 01:21:33, 01:32:14, 01:31:10 5:05:23

Jake Togher, Jonathon Smith, Shaun Gross, Sam Katkar

Veteran Male Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 747 CosyWall Coast Challenge 00:41:02, 00:55:20, 01:05:28, 00:50:57 3:32:47

Tim Buckley, Wade Maurice, Tim Buckley, Wade Maurice

2 748 Puhoi Fire1 01:06:01, 01:16:24, 01:07:50, 00:57:10 4:27:25

Daniel Watson, Tony Cook, Jared Rehm, Noe Santiago

3 744 North & South 00:54:39, 01:06:49, 01:30:57, 00:57:57 4:30:22

Norm White, Bruce Derrett, Bruce Derrett, Norm White

4 742 Kaipara Coast 00:52:35, 01:16:35, 01:22:34, 01:07:00 4:38:44

Richard Limmer, David Bayly, David Bayly, Steve Fairweather

5 350 Norfolk and chance 00:49:49, 01:04:54, 01:31:27, 01:15:01 4:41:11

Mike McMillan, Ben Anderson, Richard Perry, Ryan Lundy

6 750 D.N.R. 01:22:02, 01:09:10, 01:38:50, 01:20:23 5:30:25

Mark Needham, Lyndon Jones, Lyndon Jones, Scott Rasmussen

7 745 AJ West 01:03:47, 01:12:17, 01:59:50, 01:24:08 5:40:02

Josh Blackie, Adam Blackie, Adam Blackie, Josh Blackie
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Classic Male Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 741 Team Paul & Russ 00:54:07, 01:06:46, 01:19:31, 01:03:01 4:23:25

Russell Downey, Paul Crozier, Paul Crozier, Russell Downey

2 743 Kia Toa 00:55:51, 01:14:55, 01:29:17, 01:01:44 4:41:47

Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson, Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson

3 740 Stu & Gav 01:01:01, 01:11:27, 01:26:11, 01:04:35 4:43:14

Gavin MacDonnell, Stu Davis, Stu Davis, Stu Davis

4 349 William Shatners Pants 00:52:42, 01:21:44, 01:29:16, 01:02:15 4:45:57

Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan, Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan

5 746 Designlodge 01:04:49, 01:12:24, 01:35:50, 01:03:24 4:56:27

John Maciver, Bryan Kelly, Robert Downie, brett Henshaw

The Old Farts Male Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 749 Broken Arts 00:52:51, 01:16:08, 01:23:30, 01:04:20 4:36:49

Bernie Farrington, Warwick Bower, Steve Rudsdale, John Emett
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

The Corporate Team Challenge

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 503 GJ Rodney East 2 00:48:48, 00:56:09, 00:59:52, 00:45:38 3:30:27

Michael Goudie, Brad King, Graham Oberlin-Brown, Danika Mowlem

2 506 Architectus 00:45:07, 01:09:58, 01:02:45, 01:06:30 4:04:20

Warren Nicholson, Peter Jeffs, Adam Smith, Rachael McKillop

3 507 Riley Team 1 01:06:12, 01:05:13, 01:09:31, 00:55:22 4:16:18

Mazen Al-Haidar, Nico Gerstner, Kaley Crawford-Flett, Simon Orgias

4 511 Cato Bolam Team 2 00:55:14, 01:10:45, 01:14:16, 00:57:34 4:17:49

Carswell Bain, Carswell Bain, Calder Bain, Carswell Bain

5 504 Chester Coast Busters 00:57:45, 01:08:09, 01:26:28, 00:47:57 4:20:19

Andreas Kyriacou, Paul Rodgers, Jonathan McHardy, Alex Bermingham

6 514 CKL Team 1 00:49:15, 00:55:01, 01:09:40, 01:33:37 4:27:33

Tom Burgess, Louis Scott, Tom Burgess, Zita Talaic-Burgess

7 536 Insite Security 00:57:55, 01:18:14, 01:15:28, 01:02:22 4:33:59

Zac Donaldson, Sarah Donaldson, Scott Donaldson, Zac Donaldson

8 508 Riley Team 2 01:01:40, 01:05:33, 01:22:20, 01:09:04 4:38:37

Aditya (Adi) Raamkumar, Brett Black, Chris Jennins, Oona Brown

9 512 Ignite Challenge Team 01:02:04, 01:23:12, 01:14:06, 01:00:29 4:39:51

Paul Araujo, Dan McGlone, Friedrich Strey, Mark Crean

10 500 Very Quix 01:02:54, 00:51:57, 01:40:25, 01:09:17 4:44:33

Maurice Tusa, Kevin Palmer, Dave Henderson, Nic Van Loggerenberg

11 502 GJ Gardner Homes Rodney East 01:04:16, 01:07:59, 01:27:32, 01:06:41 4:46:28

Rebecca Thomas, Brad King, Brett Dent, Scott Manwaring

12 505 Chester Chosen Ones 00:51:19, 00:57:30, 01:44:12, 01:17:26 4:50:27

Hamish Anderson, Matt Moore, Sean Bissett, Samantha Spence

13 510 Cato Bolam Team 1 00:45:47, 01:46:03, 01:31:01, 00:58:49 5:01:40

Tristan McArley, Kaaren Joubert, Byron Nel, Michelle Bain

14 501 Too Quix 00:57:09, 01:08:08, 01:47:59, 01:09:54 5:03:10

Thomas Shanagher, Callum Dimond, Kepa Taufa, Fred Goodwin

15 517 The Ingniters 00:50:33, 01:30:44, 01:26:16, 01:19:23 5:06:56

Fabien LeClercq, Pierre De Lange, Seth Schanzer, Stuart McKecknie

16 513 HBC Business Network Group 01:03:06, 01:07:13, 01:48:03, 01:09:44 5:08:06

Lynda Murphy, Andre Dixon, Paul Donaldson, Russell Bourhill

17 516 CKL Team 3 00:52:31, 01:07:44, 01:44:27, 01:26:07 5:10:49

Niamh Evans, Niamh Evans, Bronwyn Rhynd, Emma Buckley

18 515 CKL Team 2 01:09:23, 01:10:44, 01:33:53, 01:16:52 5:10:52

Simon Reid, Morgan Loughnan, Morgan Loughnan, Harry Phillips

19 518 The Thinkers 01:02:01, 01:46:45, 01:35:54, 00:51:26 5:16:06

Gerry Tyrell, Emarn Coockson, Shane Hill, Fabien LeClerqc

20 509 Envivo Ltd Lightning 01:05:22, 01:20:55, 02:15:18, 00:58:31 5:40:06

Chris Shortt, Raphael Richard, Markus Steyn, Annette Comer
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Youth Team

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 904 Team Maunder 00:40:16, 00:49:00, 01:03:28, 00:55:25 3:28:09

Jamie Maunder, Cameron Maunder, Cameron Maunder, Jamie Maunder

2 301 Westlake Sisters 00:44:57, 01:07:29, 01:10:09, 00:49:15 3:51:50

Eryn Westlake, Eryn Westlake, Isla Westlake, Isla Westlake

3 902 Youth Search and Rescue 00:47:44, 01:17:22, 01:12:40, 01:03:10 4:20:56

Phoenix McClean, Bianca Bayly, Theo Bayly, Theo Bayly

4 903 The Hard Beasts 00:54:21, 01:28:36, 01:26:45, 01:09:14 4:58:56

Riley Reynolds, Oli Lovell, Tom Lovell, Lukas Fairweather

5 900 ZL Central 01:03:45, 01:12:13, 01:59:52, 01:23:35 5:39:25

Lola Blackie, Zara Blackie, Zara Blackie, Lola Blackie
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Mixed Team - Open

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 603 Connect Access 00:52:01, 01:01:16, 01:10:45, 00:49:18 3:53:20

Brendon Kinnaird, Bruce Hare, Jo O'Sullivan, Phil Exeter

2 604 The Accountants 00:52:39, 00:54:20, 01:12:26, 00:59:08 3:58:33

Adelle Wilson, Scott Kennedy, Adelle Wilson, Scott Kennedy

3 609 Cupcakes 00:51:40, 00:57:35, 01:13:06, 01:03:41 4:06:02

Madelein Schutte, Shaun Hacker, Madelein Schutte, Shaun Hacker

4 605 Caffeine Junkies 00:50:36, 01:23:10, 01:08:37, 00:56:31 4:18:54

Mark Thompson, Freya Thompson, Moss Burmester, Carolyn Burmester

5 611 Shaz n Shano 00:53:40, 01:05:44, 01:29:30, 01:06:44 4:35:38

Sharon Campbell, Shane Burke, Shane Burke, Shane Burke

6 612 A Nutty Pair 00:59:02, 01:11:36, 01:29:14, 01:06:43 4:46:35

Hazel Main, Ian Main, Hazel Main, Ian Main

7 600 Clarkeworthy 01:01:15, 01:27:45, 01:16:01, 01:10:30 4:55:31

George Clarke, Matilda Clarke, Elizabeth Stallworthy, Matthew Clarke

8 602 Louw Projects 01:07:00, 01:07:02, 01:11:43, 01:29:52 4:55:37

Andrea Louw, Adriaan Louw, Adriaan Louw, Andrea Louw

9 606 Where is Smarty 00:57:03, 01:19:09, 01:45:54, 00:56:26 4:58:32

Lauresa Drayson, Gavin Miller, Lauresa Drayson, Gavin MIller

10 608 Wheres Anna 01:22:10, 01:06:11, 01:30:54, 00:59:54 4:59:09

Emilia Parker, Oscar Parker, Oscar Parker, Cliff Parker

11 614 Sport Mode 01:06:46, 01:27:46, 01:30:13, 00:55:35 5:00:20

Caitlin Kastner, Caitlin Kastner, Chris Lacoste, Chris Lacoste

12 607 Envivo Ltd Storm 01:05:24, 01:10:28, 01:41:06, 01:15:38 5:12:36

Dale Mar, Sarah Cammick, Sarah Cammick, James Hook
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Tandem Team - 2 Adults

Place Race No Name Split Times* Time

1 918 Arnold Chris 00:54:28, 01:11:30, 01:42:05, 01:10:11 4:58:14

2 917 Alston Freya 00:55:49, 01:18:53, 01:45:27, 01:14:04 5:14:13

3 916 De Wet Ben 00:52:56, 01:23:05, 01:49:37, 01:17:21 5:22:59

4 919 Carnachan Nicholas 01:07:36, 01:57:25, 02:50:35, 01:09:28 7:05:04
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Overall - Individual

Place Race No Name Category Time

1 217 Stuart Lynch Veteran Male 3:23:58

2 173 Martin van Barneveld Open Male 3:25:14

3 179 Olly Ng Open Male 3:33:53

4 176 Markus Woutersen Open Male 3:36:49

5 172 Lee Greer Open Male 3:42:18

6 190 Nick Browning Open Male 3:47:55

7 188 James Spence Open Male 3:50:36

8 225 Graeme Ewenson Classic Male 3:53:30

9 216 Luke Nuttall Veteran Male 3:54:34

10 207 Gill Fullen Veteran Female 3:54:46

11 180 Ryan Keogh Open Male 3:59:29

12 174 Matt Peat Open Male 4:01:27

13 242 Nathan Livingstone The Old Farts Male 4:01:51

14 250 Jason Matthews Veteran Male 4:02:44

15 189 Blair Price Open Male 4:04:25

16 231 Greg Alexander The Old Farts Male 4:08:13

17 228 Peter Sharlott The Old Farts Male 4:11:26

18 223 Jered White Veteran Male 4:14:08

19 234 Clinton McClean Veteran Male 4:14:11

20 246 Matt Weitz Veteran Male 4:15:09

21 237 Ryan Thomas Veteran Male 4:16:06

22 236 Ross Morley The Old Farts Male 4:17:24

23 247 James Dykes Veteran Male 4:20:25

24 194 Zac Woods Open Male 4:21:15

25 213 Matt Downs Classic Male 4:24:47

26 215 Casey Henwood Veteran Male 4:25:08

27 233 Gary Walden Classic Male 4:25:16

28 210 Vincent La Rosa Classic Male 4:26:51

29 185 Christian Roadley Open Male 4:31:00

30 226 Steve Pyatt The Old Farts Male 4:31:08

31 232 Brendon Smith Classic Male 4:31:43

32 171 Charlie Stock Open Male 4:31:54

33 243 Mark Maxlow Classic Male 4:37:11

34 204 Darren Smith Classic Male 4:37:59

35 802 Riley Gudopp Youth Male 4:38:30

36 240 Rob Walkinton Veteran Male 4:38:33

37 178 Brendan Wilkinson Open Male 4:40:06

38 177 Brad Smith Open Male 4:40:24

39 227 Glenn Gray Classic Male 4:42:45

40 181 Todd Schofield Open Male 4:43:25

41 249 Paul Berry Veteran Male 4:47:26

42 212 Evan Greenwood Classic Male 4:48:33

43 221 Ray Smith The Old Farts Male 4:49:55

44 238 Jonathan Altham Veteran Male 4:53:14

© 2023 Rodney Coast Challenge Compiled 19th November 2023



Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

45 804 Hayden Ewenson Youth Male 4:53:56

46 101 Joeline McMillan Open Female 4:57:55

47 229 Karsten Stevenson Veteran Male 4:59:00

48 206 Tina White Veteran Female 5:02:38

49 214 Bryce Smart Veteran Male 5:05:25

50 103 Jessica Wright Open Female 5:06:28

51 248 Matt Harkness Classic Male 5:06:40

52 222 Peter Melling The Old Farts Male 5:09:18

53 235 Alan Smith The Old Farts Male 5:13:16

54 241 Trevor Wilson Classic Male 5:14:57

55 201 Bianca Russell Veteran Female 5:24:31

56 186 Joel Penman Open Male 5:32:54

57 239 Simon Roadley Classic Male 5:42:36

58 803 Hannah Ewenson Youth Female 5:46:49

59 224 Michael Parsonson Classic Male 5:50:21

60 184 James Lawson Open Male 5:59:53

61 182 Daniel Cyra Open Male 5:59:58

62 203 Elize Burton Veteran Female 6:01:42

63 191 Sam Walker Open Male 6:12:45

64 244 Adam Lynch Open Male 6:27:20

65 209 Rob Elliot Classic Male 6:35:09
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Futureproof Life Rodney Coast Challenge 19th November 2023

Overall - Team

Place Race No Name Category Time

1 904 Team Maunder Youth Team 3:28:09

Jamie Maunder, Cameron Maunder, Cameron Maunder, Jamie Maunder

2 503 GJ Rodney East 2 The Corporate Team Challenge 3:30:27

Michael Goudie, Brad King, Graham Oberlin-Brown, Danika Mowlem

3 747 CosyWall Coast Challenge Veteran Male Team 3:32:47

Tim Buckley, Wade Maurice, Tim Buckley, Wade Maurice

4 301 Westlake Sisters Youth Team 3:51:50

Eryn Westlake, Eryn Westlake, Isla Westlake, Isla Westlake

5 342 Winging it Male Team - Open Category 3:52:47

Curtis Gaylor, Curtis Gaylor, Curtis Gaylor, Nic Riosa

6 603 Connect Access Mixed Team - Open 3:53:20

Brendon Kinnaird, Bruce Hare, Jo O'Sullivan, Phil Exeter

7 604 The Accountants Mixed Team - Open 3:58:33

Adelle Wilson, Scott Kennedy, Adelle Wilson, Scott Kennedy

8 506 Architectus The Corporate Team Challenge 4:04:20

Warren Nicholson, Peter Jeffs, Adam Smith, Rachael McKillop

9 609 Cupcakes Mixed Team - Open 4:06:02

Madelein Schutte, Shaun Hacker, Madelein Schutte, Shaun Hacker

10 344 GJ Roams Male Team - Open Category 4:06:13

Graeme Stewart, Jon Rix, Jon Rix, Graeme Stewart

11 507 Riley Team 1 The Corporate Team Challenge 4:16:18

Mazen Al-Haidar, Nico Gerstner, Kaley Crawford-Flett, Simon Orgias

12 511 Cato Bolam Team 2 The Corporate Team Challenge 4:17:49

Carswell Bain, Carswell Bain, Calder Bain, Carswell Bain

13 605 Caffeine Junkies Mixed Team - Open 4:18:54

Mark Thompson, Freya Thompson, Moss Burmester, Carolyn Burmester

14 504 Chester Coast Busters The Corporate Team Challenge 4:20:19

Andreas Kyriacou, Paul Rodgers, Jonathan McHardy, Alex Bermingham

15 902 Youth Search and Rescue Youth Team 4:20:56

Phoenix McClean, Bianca Bayly, Theo Bayly, Theo Bayly

16 346 The Four Horsemen Male Team - Open Category 4:21:35

Jordan McIntyre, Darren Smith, Damon Tipene, Luke Wintle

17 741 Team Paul & Russ Classic Male Team 4:23:25

Russell Downey, Paul Crozier, Paul Crozier, Russell Downey

18 748 Puhoi Fire1 Veteran Male Team 4:27:25

Daniel Watson, Tony Cook, Jared Rehm, Noe Santiago

19 514 CKL Team 1 The Corporate Team Challenge 4:27:33

Tom Burgess, Louis Scott, Tom Burgess, Zita Talaic-Burgess

20 744 North & South Veteran Male Team 4:30:22

Norm White, Bruce Derrett, Bruce Derrett, Norm White

21 536 Insite Security The Corporate Team Challenge 4:33:59

Zac Donaldson, Sarah Donaldson, Scott Donaldson, Zac Donaldson

22 611 Shaz n Shano Mixed Team - Open 4:35:38

Sharon Campbell, Shane Burke, Shane Burke, Shane Burke
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23 749 Broken Arts The Old Farts Male Team 4:36:49

Bernie Farrington, Warwick Bower, Steve Rudsdale, John Emett

24 508 Riley Team 2 The Corporate Team Challenge 4:38:37

Aditya (Adi) Raamkumar, Brett Black, Chris Jennins, Oona Brown

25 742 Kaipara Coast Veteran Male Team 4:38:44

Richard Limmer, David Bayly, David Bayly, Steve Fairweather

26 512 Ignite Challenge Team The Corporate Team Challenge 4:39:51

Paul Araujo, Dan McGlone, Friedrich Strey, Mark Crean

27 345 MDRJ 2023 Male Team - Open Category 4:40:51

Mike Winter, Robb MacKinlays, John Simpson, Dean Conrad

28 350 Norfolk and chance Veteran Male Team 4:41:11

Mike McMillan, Ben Anderson, Richard Perry, Ryan Lundy

29 743 Kia Toa Classic Male Team 4:41:47

Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson, Stuart Cameron, Neil Watson

30 740 Stu & Gav Classic Male Team 4:43:14

Gavin MacDonnell, Stu Davis, Stu Davis, Stu Davis

31 500 Very Quix The Corporate Team Challenge 4:44:33

Maurice Tusa, Kevin Palmer, Dave Henderson, Nic Van Loggerenberg

32 349 William Shatners Pants Classic Male Team 4:45:57

Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan, Rod McNab, Justin O'Sullivan

33 502 GJ Gardner Homes Rodney East The Corporate Team Challenge 4:46:28

Rebecca Thomas, Brad King, Brett Dent, Scott Manwaring

34 612 A Nutty Pair Mixed Team - Open 4:46:35

Hazel Main, Ian Main, Hazel Main, Ian Main

35 300 Tri Hard Gals Female Team - Open Category 4:48:45

Beka Cullinane, Briar Murphy, Tessa Jenkins, Briar Murphy

36 505 Chester Chosen Ones The Corporate Team Challenge 4:50:27

Hamish Anderson, Matt Moore, Sean Bissett, Samantha Spence

37 600 Clarkeworthy Mixed Team - Open 4:55:31

George Clarke, Matilda Clarke, Elizabeth Stallworthy, Matthew Clarke

38 602 Louw Projects Mixed Team - Open 4:55:37

Andrea Louw, Adriaan Louw, Adriaan Louw, Andrea Louw

39 746 Designlodge Classic Male Team 4:56:27

John Maciver, Bryan Kelly, Robert Downie, brett Henshaw

40 606 Where is Smarty Mixed Team - Open 4:58:32

Lauresa Drayson, Gavin Miller, Lauresa Drayson, Gavin MIller

41 903 The Hard Beasts Youth Team 4:58:56

Riley Reynolds, Oli Lovell, Tom Lovell, Lukas Fairweather

42 608 Wheres Anna Mixed Team - Open 4:59:09

Emilia Parker, Oscar Parker, Oscar Parker, Cliff Parker

43 700 French 75 Veteran Female Team 4:59:30

Amberlee Tomsett, Anna Henwood, Beth Smith, Kylie Tipene

44 614 Sport Mode Mixed Team - Open 5:00:20

Caitlin Kastner, Caitlin Kastner, Chris Lacoste, Chris Lacoste

45 510 Cato Bolam Team 1 The Corporate Team Challenge 5:01:40

Tristan McArley, Kaaren Joubert, Byron Nel, Michelle Bain

46 501 Too Quix The Corporate Team Challenge 5:03:10

Thomas Shanagher, Callum Dimond, Kepa Taufa, Fred Goodwin
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47 347 Mitchell Vranjes Team 1 Male Team - Open Category 5:05:23

Jake Togher, Jonathon Smith, Shaun Gross, Sam Katkar

48 517 The Ingniters The Corporate Team Challenge 5:06:56

Fabien LeClercq, Pierre De Lange, Seth Schanzer, Stuart McKecknie

49 513 HBC Business Network Group The Corporate Team Challenge 5:08:06

Lynda Murphy, Andre Dixon, Paul Donaldson, Russell Bourhill

50 516 CKL Team 3 The Corporate Team Challenge 5:10:49

Niamh Evans, Niamh Evans, Bronwyn Rhynd, Emma Buckley

51 515 CKL Team 2 The Corporate Team Challenge 5:10:52

Simon Reid, Morgan Loughnan, Morgan Loughnan, Harry Phillips

52 607 Envivo Ltd Storm Mixed Team - Open 5:12:36

Dale Mar, Sarah Cammick, Sarah Cammick, James Hook

53 518 The Thinkers The Corporate Team Challenge 5:16:06

Gerry Tyrell, Emarn Coockson, Shane Hill, Fabien LeClerqc

54 701 Pink Ladies Classic Female Team 5:27:59

Liz Andrews, Kirsty Stevenson, Liz Andrews, Robyn Currin

55 750 D.N.R. Veteran Male Team 5:30:25

Mark Needham, Lyndon Jones, Lyndon Jones, Scott Rasmussen

56 900 ZL Central Youth Team 5:39:25

Lola Blackie, Zara Blackie, Zara Blackie, Lola Blackie

57 745 AJ West Veteran Male Team 5:40:02

Josh Blackie, Adam Blackie, Adam Blackie, Josh Blackie

58 509 Envivo Ltd Lightning The Corporate Team Challenge 5:40:06

Chris Shortt, Raphael Richard, Markus Steyn, Annette Comer
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Overall - Tandem

Place Race No Name Category Time

1 918 Arnold Chris Tandem Team - 2 Adults 4:58:14

2 917 Alston Freya Tandem Team - 2 Adults 5:14:13

3 916 De Wet Ben Tandem Team - 2 Adults 5:22:59

4 919 Carnachan Nicholas Tandem Team - 2 Adults 7:05:04

© 2023 Rodney Coast Challenge Compiled 19th November 2023


